Food For Kids Inc. Is proud to announce our inaugural Golf Tournament!



Tournament Date: June 14, 2024 Check In: 7:00 AM Lunch: 1:00 PM Shotgun 8:00AM

Location: Washoe County Golf Course 2601 Foley Way Reno NV 89509

Food For Kids Inc. is proud to announce our inaugural golf tournament fundraiser!

This is not just a game, it's a chance to make a difference while enjoying a day on the golf course.

Compete for the top three spots or show off your skills in the Longest Drive and Closest to the Pin challenges. Not only will you have a chance to win amazing prizes, but you'll also be supporting a great cause.

Want to make an even bigger impact? Consider becoming a tent sponsor or show your community support with your company name and logo on a sign with purchase of a hole sponsorship. Your contribution will go a long way in helping Food For Kids further our mission. We are a 501c3.

Have questions? We're here to help! Just give us a call at 775-337-9121. Join us for a day of fun, competition, and giving back. We can't wait to see you there!

Food For Kids Inc.

Food For Kids Inc. 140 Washington St, Ste 250 Reno NV 89503 Phone: 775-337-9121 Fax: 1-866-430-1553 Email: foodforkidsnevada@gmail.com

Every child and adult is entitled to the best nutrition possible; to promote the spirit, creativity, and potentiality of every young child and continued nourishment for adults.





Food For Kids

First Annual Golf Tournament Registration Form DeadLine June 1, 2024

Company of Group:		
Player 1:	Player 2:	
Player 3:	Player 4:	
Address:		
City / State /Zip:		
Phone:		

- There will be Prizes for: 1st, 2nd and 3rd Places
- Enter the Longest Drive and/or Closest to pin contests at check-in.
- Raffle tickets for door prizes can be purchased at check-in.

Cost:

Foursome:\$400.00Single player:\$100.00Tent Sponsor:\$250.00(Tent Sponsor gets to have their company tent at assigned tee box)Hole Sponsorship:\$100.00(Hole Sponsor will be provided a sign with their company and logo at assigned tee box)

Pay by credit/debit card on our website at foodforkidsnevada.org with the donate button Pay by check: Make checks payable to Food For Kids, Inc., and drop off or mail to:

> Food For Kids, Inc. 140 Washington Street, Suite 250 Reno, NV 89503 foodforkidsnevada@gmail.com



Food For Kids First Annual Golf Tournament Sponsor Form

Sponsoring Company: _____

Address:

City / State /Zip:

Phone:

__Tent Sponsor

_Hole Sponsor

Cost:

Tent Sponsor: \$250.00 (Tent Sponsor gets to have their company tent at assigned tee box) Hole Sponsorship: \$100.00 (Hole Sponsor will be provided a sign with their company and logo at assigned tee box)

Pay by credit/debit card online at foodforkidsnevada.org and click on the donate button

Or Pay by check to: Food For Kids, Inc. Mail to or dop off at:

> Food For Kids, Inc. 140 Washington Street, Suite 250 Reno, NV 89503 foodforkidsnevada@gmail.com